
Horse Show Services
Class Results (Compact) 2013 INDIANAPOLIS CHARITY HORSE SHOW

Class:          1 - FINE HARNESS - JUNIOR  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

WS CALL ME CATTY SUSAN BARTLETT [78767] $35.00 423 BARTLETT, SUSAN [78767]  1

ROSELANE'S FIRST LADY REESE RICHEY [720938] $25.00 448 HAUSFELD, BOBBIE  2

WS ONE FINE FOXY LADY JEFF NEVITT $18.00 463 BALTIERRA, RICHARD  3

Class:          2 - MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE - OPE  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

INDIAN CREEK QUANTICO MACKENZIE NEWTON $35.00 406 NEWTON INTERNATIONAL, JEANNIE NEWTON,  1

Class:          3 - THREE GAITED - LADIES  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HS DECORUM GEORGIA BULMER FERREIRA $35.00 303 PIDGEON ROOST FARM INC, PHILLIPA SLEDGE, [58440]  1

FASHIONISTA NANCY TRENT CRUMP [10056] $25.00 305 TRENT CRUMP, NANCY [10056]  2

Class:          4 - HACKNEY PONY - AMATEUR  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

THE IVY LEAGUE KEITH JOHNSON [6814] $35.00 363 JOHNSON, KEITH [6814]  1

Class:          5 - THREE GAITED SHOW PLEASURE - M  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DESIGNER QUALITY CAROLYN MILLER $35.00 419 MILLER, CAROLYN  1

VLADIMIR CLAUDIA SCHULTHEIS [1647] $25.00 289 SCHULTHEIS, CLAUDIA [1647]  2

LOVE HAPPENS DIANA WHITINGER [3682] $18.00 345 WHITINGER, DIANA [3682]  3

THUNDER GONE WILD TERRI KEARNEY [077866] $12.00 302 KEARNEY, TERRI [077866]  4

ABSOLUTELY ALISON KATHLEEN GAITEN $10.00 325 GAITEN, KATHLEEN [1054683]  5

BELLINO CHERYL FRIEDMAN [104840] $0.00 471 FRIEDMAN, CHERYL [104840]  6

Class:          6 - THREE GAITED PARK - OPEN  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

STONECROFT PRICELESS TRE' LEE [078179] $35.00 312 PINEKREST FARMS INC, PENNY GREER, [27262]  1

TESORO NATALIE MARTENS $25.00 407 EDGAR, WILLIAM [105688]  2

CH HEIR TO A STAR LINDSEY LAVERY [27649/AHHS JAS] $18.00 464 DEUSCHLE, SHARLA [14408]  3

DIXIELAND'S CHEER ARMON EFFFINGER [2020/7066] $12.00 290 HAMILTON, THOMAS [125531]  4

Class:          8 - FIVE GAITED - AMATEUR  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

(SA) LIMEBANK KING OF CLUBS JANET KELLETT $35.00 379 ALDE-MAR FARMS, JANET KELLETT [12811]  1

ROSELANE'S AVANT-GARDE SUSAN PULLEN-SWOPE $25.00 297 PULLEN-SWOPE, SUSAN  2

Class:         10 - FIVE GAITED SHOW PLEASURE - MA  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CALLAWAY'S GABRIELE JAMIE LANIER $35.00 444 WISE JR, VERNON  1

CH SUMMIT UP LINDA SULLIVAN $25.00 343 SULLIVAN, LINDA [099293]  2

ED HARDY KATHY STIELER [1950] $18.00 417 REDWING SADDLEBRED FARM LLC,  [2461]  3

FASHION AVENUE THOMAS HAMILTON [125531] $12.00 291 HAMILTON, THOMAS [125531]  4

KISS MY FACE SARA SPENCER [119495] $10.00 455 SPENCER, SARA &/OR RANDY [119495]  5

Class:         13 - FRIESIAN ENGLISH PLEASURE WAL  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

YKMAR FAN DE VISSCHERWEI CAROLINE BOYER [101265/6800] $35.00 399 HOUK, JUDITH [109504]  1

FOPPE FAN SKARREN RODNEY SCHEELE $25.00 362 LOTHAMER, ANDREA  2

Class:         14 - FIVE GAITED SHOW PLEASURE - AD  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

GRAND MASTER FLASH TARA GROM $35.00 392 BUTLER, DEBORAH [11207]  1

STONY MOUNTAIN HIGH TAYLER WALTERS $25.00 369 HURST-WALTERS, DEBRA [MEM]  2

CAUGHT TRAVELIN' REBECCA BOORSTEIN [1370251] $18.00 320 EQUILATERAL ENTERPRISE INC, REBECCA BOORSTEIN, [1365271]  3

ROSERIDGE'S I WILL TAYLOR BOYER [116512/6800] $12.00 401 ROSELANE FARM,  [101265/6800]  4

Class:         15 - THREE GAITED PARK PLEASURE - O  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry
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Class:         15 - THREE GAITED PARK PLEASURE - O  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BABBLE KRISTEN BAGDASARIAN [MEM] $35.00 437 MC DANIEL SADDLEBREDS, ANNE MC DANIEL, [105021]  1

AT FIRST LIGHT CHUCK HERBERT [002037] $25.00 416 STIELER, KATHY [1950]  2

SIR ROBERT'S REPLY CLARK CLOUSE [98380] $18.00 450 GAYNOR, BARBARA [JAS]  3

Class:         16 - HARNESS PONY - AMATEUR  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HEARTLAND QUEEN OF THE ROAD SUSAN OLCOTT [91703] $35.00 309 OLCOTT, SUSAN [91703]  1

MI LEONARDO STEPHANIE WRIGHT [92433] $25.00 331 LEWIS, LINDA [84278/2678]  2

Class:         17 - ENGLISH COUNTRY PLEASURE - MA  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

KING'S LOVE BIRD NANCY TRENT CRUMP [10056] $35.00 306 TRENT CRUMP, NANCY [10056]  1

OUR FALLEN ANGEL CHERYL FRIEDMAN [104840] $25.00 470 FRIEDMAN, CHERYL [104840]  2

CON ME KATIE LINDAMOOD [095512] $18.00 337 LINDAMOOD, KATIE [095512]  3

BONGO SARA SPENCER [119495] $12.00 454 SPENCER, SARA &/OR RANDY [119495]  4

Class:         18 - FIVE GAITED - LIMIT  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SHE'S PACKIN' TRE' LEE [078179] $35.00 314 MBA EQUESTRIANS,  [59289]  1

CALLAWAY'S HINT OF HEAVEN TODD MILES [,MEM] $25.00 378 ALDE-MAR FARMS, JANET KELLETT [12811]  2

FRESHMAN CHEERLEADER CLARK CLOUSE [98380] $18.00 458 HERBST, JOHN [121231]  3

MONNINGTON SIR CHARLES GEORGIA BULMER FERREIRA $12.00 427 GOMEL, RICHARD  4

BIG OAK'S COMMANDER'S BIG DEAL ARMON EFFFINGER [2020/7066] $10.00 292 HAMILTON, THOMAS [125531]  5

CANDY STRIPES RACHAEL BIRGELLS $0.00 439 BARNARD, PATRICIA [85008]  6

Class:         19 - DUTCH HARNESS HORSE FINE HAR  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

A.L. ROSSETTA TRAVIS HIGGINS $0.00 467 LENGACHER, ANDREW  1

Class:         20 - THREE GAITED PARK - JUNIOR/NOV  8Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

WALTERWAY'S SLIK TIE ARMON EFFFINGER [2020/7066] $0.00 293 HULS, LEANN [97273]---

JAUNTY JACKSON CLARK CLOUSE [98380] $35.00 457 CLOUSE STABLES, CLARK CLOUSE, [98380]  1

OUR LIBERATOR LIONEL FERREIRA [99462] $25.00 301 MAGELLI, MERRELL  2

MBA'S RIGHTEOUSLY TRE' LEE [078179] $18.00 315 MBA EQUESTRIANS,  [59289]  3

NAMASTE CHUCK HERBERT [002037] $12.00 421 MATTINGLY, KIM [68029]  4

GYPSY'S ENDLESS LOVE JENNIFER ABEL [122933] $10.00 283 ELLIS, CHERYL & RON  5

STONECROFT FIRST REQUEST MARGARET TIRKES [110000] $0.00 344 TIRKES, MARGARET [110000]  6

Class:         21 - COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DOUBLE OR NUTTIN' PRISCILLA MARCONI [110012/1355676] $35.00 322 TRI COLOR VENTURES INC, PRISCILLA MARCONI, [110012]  1

I SHOT THE SHERIFF KATHY SNYDER [54807] $25.00 307 HYLTON, MIKE [2937]  2

CHAMPAGNE SYMPHONY GENE RESS [57565] $18.00 350 RESS, GENE [57565]  3

Class:         23 - HACKNEY ROADSTER PONY - LIMIT  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

EMPEROR LF LINDSEY LAVERY [27649/AHHS JAS] $35.00 465 BUENTE, KATHY MULVANEY  1

Class:         24 - THREE GAITED - LIMIT  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

UNFORGETTABLE KISS SARAH LAWSON $35.00 411 LENBERGER, BILL  1

TANGLED IN BLUES PAIGE BUNDY $25.00 360 TNT INVESTMENT ENTERPRISES INC, HELM STABLES &  2

CARA BLUE MIKE MC INTOSH [81228] $18.00 341 MC NEALY, DEE [75292]  3

UNDULATA'S LADY HOLIDAY CLARK CLOUSE [98380] $12.00 456 CLOUSE STABLES, CLARK CLOUSE, [98380]  4

Class:         27 - THREE GAITED SHOW PLEASURE -  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ELEGANT MYSTERY KRISTSEN WELLS $35.00 328 WELLS, KRISTEN & JEFF [MEM]  1

CH PERFECT VENGENCE TARA GROM $25.00 380 GROM, ROBERT & KIM [MEM]  2
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Class:         27 - THREE GAITED SHOW PLEASURE -  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DROP IT LIKE IT'S HOT AIMEE LANGER [096549] $18.00 412 LANGER, RANDALL [MEM]  3

TREASURE ISLE LIZZIE EDGAR $12.00 408 EDGAR, WILLIAM [105688]  4

SHE PHLOATS ON HEIR JENNIFER SPETH $10.00 282 FOUR WILLOWS FARM, JENNIFER ABEL & M/M BOXDORFER [122933]  5

Class:         28 - UPHA ADULT CHALLENGE CUP  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH-EQ ALL ABOUT CHARM KATHRYN EVANS [118003/01369] $0.00 445 STEELE, RICH & JULIE [118004]  1

BARTLETT'S RETAIL THERAPY KATIE PAGAN $0.00 424 BARTLETT, SUSAN [78767]  2

Class:         29 - THREE GAITED - DENVER JUNIOR  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HS DAYDREAM'S HEADS UP TRE' LEE [078179] $35.00 316 HAGAN SADDLEBREDS INC, SCOTT HAGAN, [80414]  1

ELEGANTE CHRIS REISER [MEM] $25.00 472 FRIEDMAN, CHERYL [104840]  2

Class:         30 - UPHA HARNESS PONY CLASSIC  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

I BELIEVE ALICIA SCHUCKERT $350.00 365 LOMBARDO, JILL QUAID  1

Class:         32 - THREE GAITED PARK - AMATEUR  8Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BRIDGEMAN'S KING FRIDAY GREGORY DUPONT [108756] $0.00 354 DUPONT, GREGORY [108756]---

THE KING'S WATCHMAN TARA GROM $35.00 381 GROM, ROBERT & KIM [MEM]  1

SEVEN SPANISH ANGELS DEBORAH ORR $25.00 324 ORR, JAMES  2

HERO'S FOREVER ABLAZE NANCY CLARK [110358] $18.00 383 CLARK, NANCY [110358]  3

ELDERBERRY WINE AMY ROSS $12.00 278 ROSS, AMY  4

FRENCH KISS KATIE LINDAMOOD [095512] $10.00 336 LINDAMOOD, KATIE [095512]  5

TIMELY CAPER TIFFANY KELLY $0.00 409 KELLY, TIFFANY  6

Class:         33 - THREE GAITED PARK PLEASURE - J  9Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BLACK PATTON ADAM CLAUSON $0.00 433 RITZIE, CARLA---

APPARENTLY SO STEVIE BAGDASARIAN [0215] $0.00 438 BAGADASARIAN, KATHLEEN [15216]---

WS KNIGHT'S QUIET VICTORY ERIN OBENAUF $0.00 469 BALTIERRA, RICHARD---

SOQUILI'S COVER GIRL LLC JIM LOWRY [22018/950600/37009] $35.00 318 FIEDLER, THOMAS [59670/8379/50061]  1

MONNINGTON ICONIC LIONEL FERREIRA [99462] $25.00 304 CULLEN REVOCABLE TRUST, PAUL E [7222]  2

CALLIE ANNE RENEE' BIGGINS $18.00 288 BELTZ, LINDA &/OR HOMER [38792]  3

I'M A RULE BREAKER BROCK RUTLEDGE [00046] $12.00 413 AIKMAN, JIM [1]  4

AMBERWOOD'S PENELOPE CLARK CLOUSE [98380] $10.00 452 LEWIS, TOM [001122]  5

RASCALINI KARA PETRUZZELLI $0.00 462 GRAF, TISH [74575]  6

Class:         34 - SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

GYPSY GENTLEMAN SARAH WISE [354] $35.00 366 WISE, SARAH [354]  1

Class:         35 - UPHA HACKNEY SHOW PLEASURE  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HEARTLAND NOVELTY GERRIE BIELEFELD $350.00 310 BIELEFELD, GERRIE  1

Class:         36 - WESTERN COUNTRY PLEASURE  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CASCATA SALLY PAVEL [1454] $0.00 349 PAVEL, SALLY [1454]---

STONECROFT ME FIRST MADGE BASS [65981] $35.00 431 MILLIGAN, BRUCE & PAM [83103]  1

TEMPESTUOUS JEANNA CALABRESE [83147] $25.00 435 CALABRESE, JEANNA [83147]  2

WINSDOWN ALLEGHNEY DEBBIE NICHOLSON $18.00 347 MEINERS, MARYANN  3

MR THREADMAN TAYLOR BOYER [116512/6800] $12.00 397 BOYER, CAROLINE [101265/6800]  4

PRIME TIME PRINCE JANE OWENS [112588] $10.00 440 AIKMAN, JIM [1]  5

PREMIER'S COURT AND SPARK COREY COOVERT [110306] $0.00 400 AMY BUCKINGHAM, KATHY ROWE &  6

Class:         38 - SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION 14-17  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry
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Class:         38 - SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION 14-17  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH-EQ IMAGINE MY SUPRISE JULIETTE DELL [00995] $0.00 386 6D RANCH, JULIETTE DELL, [MEM]  1

TANGO TILL DAWN CAROLINE RAINBOLT-FORBES [5556/00994] $0.00 371 RAINBOW PRINCESS FARMS, LESLIE RAINBOLT [115324]  2

Class:         39 - HACKNEY COUNTRY PLEASURE DR  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DRIVING MISS EMMA SARAH WISE [354] $35.00 367 WISE, SARAH [354]  1

Class:         40 - OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

THE POWER OF ONE DENA LOPEZ [53253] $35.00 441 FOWLER, LAURIE [081891]  1

BLUSHING BULL FAY LOWRY [434670] $25.00 447 BRADSHAW, SUZANNE [040217]  2

Class:         42 - FIVE GAITED - JR EXHIBITOR  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

LEGACY'S EROTIC ICON MACEY JOAN MILES $35.00 393 MARTIN, DANIEL [114123]  1

HARRY BLACKSTONE AUDREY LOWRY [1355546] $25.00 446 MUTRUX, ABIGAIL [01359]  2

Class:         43 - UPHA HACKNEY PONY CLASSIC  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

THE GREAT GATSBY MATT SCHUCKERT [7981/502460] $350.00 364 JOHNSON, KEITH [6814]  1

Class:         44 - THREE GAITED SHOW PLEASURE -  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

REEDANN'S RARE MYSTERY JULIETTE DELL [00995] $35.00 388 6D RANCH, JULIETTE DELL, [MEM]  1

APHRODITE'S TEARS JENNIFER VAN HORN [116956] $25.00 329 PEGASUS FARMS LLC, JENNIFER VAN HORN, [116956]  2

BOB MACKIE CAIDIE BLEDSOE $18.00 281 BLEDSOE, CAITLIN  3

THIS BIRD WILL FLY LEXIS SCHUE $12.00 280 SCHUE, SCOTT  4

OUR QUEEN OF EVERYTHING MADISON BARTHA [120096] $10.00 355 BARTHA, MADISON [120096]  5

Class:         45 - ENGLISH COUNTRY PLEASURE - AD  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SOUTH STREET NICOLLE BELTZ TOLLIVER $35.00 287 BELTZ, LINDA &/OR HOMER [38792]  1

LEGENDS OF FIRE MARY WORKINGER $25.00 461 MELISSA LABRUZZY, MOLLY RYAN &  2

OUR FALLEN ANGEL CHERYL FRIEDMAN [104840] $18.00 470 FRIEDMAN, CHERYL [104840]  3

Class:         46 - MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE - AMA  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

INDIAN CREEK QUANTICO MACKENZIE NEWTON $35.00 406 NEWTON INTERNATIONAL, JEANNIE NEWTON,  1

Class:         47 - OPEN PLEASURE DRIVING  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

WEARD FAN SYNAEDA JIM MC INTOSH [41292/5616] $35.00 333 LEWIS, LINDA [84278/2678]  1

YKMAR FAN DE VISSCHERWEI CAM BOYER [51939/6800] $25.00 399 HOUK, JUDITH [109504]  2

Class:         48 - FIVE GAITED - DENVER JUNIOR  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

INNOCENT LIES MIKE MC INTOSH [81228] $35.00 338 FELDMAN, RHONDA  1

START THE GAME TJ SANTEFERRA $25.00 321 EQUILATERAL ENTERPRISE INC, REBECCA BOORSTEIN, [1365271]  2

CALLAWAY'S HIT THE DECK ADAM CLAUSON $18.00 434 DAVIS, ALICIA & RON  3

BROOKHILL'S FAME ALEXANDRA LAWSON [1366355] $12.00 395 WILLIAMS, JAMES [112381]  4

CHARLIE LINDSEY LAVERY [27649/AHHS JAS] $10.00 474 O'HARA, BRIAN & JILL [35672]  5

Class:         49 - THREE GAITED - AMATEUR  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HEIR TO A KISS MERRELL MAGELLI $35.00 299 MAGELLI, MERRELL  1

CH STONECROFT NIGHTLIGHT CATHY SCHUELER [95586] $25.00 327 SCHUELER, MITCH & CATHY [95586]  2

SHES MY SUGARLAND SUSAN OLCOTT [91703] $18.00 428 OLCOTT, SUSAN [91703]  3

A PAPPARAZZI GAIL TASCH $12.00 370 TASCH, GAIL  4

REFINED DESIGN NATALIE MARTENS $10.00 405 MARTENS, NATALIE  5

INTOXICATING HEIR MICHELLE HARTMAN [067229] $0.00 384 HARTMAN, MICHELLE [067229]  6
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Class:         51 - UPHA CHALLENGE CUP  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HE'S MY BEAU CAROLINE MOELLER $0.00 377 MOELLER, KATIE & CAROLINE [113546]  1

CH-EQ LEMON SHAKE-UP WRF COURTNEY MC GINNIS $0.00 391 FISH CREEK STABLES LLC, MC GINNIS FAMILY, [104323]  2

Class:         52 - FINE HARNESS - AMATEUR  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

FIVE STAR DAY KATHRINE KELM [JAS] $35.00 317 KELM, KATHRINE [JAS]  1

Class:         54 - HACKNEY PARK PLEASURE PONY  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

EXTREMELY SUPREME STAR JIM MC INTOSH [41292/5616] $35.00 335 LEWIS, LINDA [84278/2678]  1

Class:         55 - THREE GAITED PARK - JR EXHIBITO  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HOLLYWOOD ELECTRA ELEANOR RAINBOLT-FORBES $35.00 374 RAINBOW PRINCESS FARMS, LESLIE RAINBOLT [115324]  1

SOLE HEIR MACEY JOAN MILES $25.00 375 ASHLYN FARMS LLC, PATRICE O'BRIEN, [57131]  2

LOCUST GROVE'S BIRTHDAY PRESEN KAELEN RICE $18.00 276 J.A.R. FARMS, JAMES RICE  3

GYPSY'S ENDLESS LOVE BRIANNA ROBISON $12.00 283 ELLIS, CHERYL & RON  4

Class:         56 - FIVE GAITED - LADIES  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ALL ABOUT HIM TARA GROM $35.00 382 GROM, ROBERT & KIM [MEM]  1

PASS WITH CARE KRISTEN BAGDASARIAN [MEM] $25.00 436 BAGADASARIAN, KATHLEEN [15216]  2

INTO THE BLUE ERIN OBENAUF $18.00 473 OBENAUF, ERIN  3

PARANORMAL EMILLY LEE $12.00 313 THORNHILL, KAREN  4

CANDY STRIPES PATRICIA BARNARD [85008] $10.00 439 BARNARD, PATRICIA [85008]  5

Class:         57 - HACKNEY ROADSTER PONY - AMAT  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ROAD RUNNER KEITH JOHNSON [6814] $35.00 426 SCHUCKERT, MATT [7981/502460]  1

Class:         58 - FIVE GAITED SHOW PLEASURE - JR  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

VARSITY BLUES JOZEE JOHNSON [122092] $35.00 451 JOHNSON, JOZEE [122092]  1

FORT CHISWELL'S THE IT GIRL CAROLINE RAINBOLT-FORBES [5556/00994] $25.00 372 RAINBOW PRINCESS FARMS, LESLIE RAINBOLT [115324]  2

HE'S HEIRRESISTABLE TEA' SNIDER $18.00 342 SNIDER, TONNA & DUANE  3

FOX GRAPE'S HIGH TOR KENDALL SCHUE $12.00 279 SCHUE, SCOTT  4

KISS GOODNIGHT JULIETTE DELL [00995] $10.00 387 6D RANCH, JULIETTE DELL, [MEM]  5

Class:         60 - OPEN WALK/TROT ENGLISH PLEAS  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HYLKE KRISTINA MULRY $35.00 402 MULRY, CHARLES  1

CH CALLAWAY'S TORCH BEARER OLIVIA TURNER $25.00 368 DELOVELY FARM INC, RAYMOND & LILLIAN SHIVELY, [000590]  2

AWESOME FIRE DANCE COREY COOVERT [110306] $18.00 398 BOYER, CAROLINE [101265/6800]  3

STRADIVARI HEIDI DUNNIWAY [115973] $12.00 418 RONNKVIST, MACEY  4

Class:         61 - THREE GAITED SHOW PLEASURE -  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MORE THAN ENOUGH KRISTEN THORIN $35.00 340 THORIN-JOHNSON, LINDA [106118]  1

ABSOLUTELY ALISON KATHLEEN GAITEN $25.00 325 GAITEN, KATHLEEN [1054683]  2

SOQUILI'S TINSEL TOWN STEVIE BAGDASARIAN [0215] $18.00 284 BAGADASARIAN, KATHLEEN [15216]  3

BI MI CHAMPAGNE CHARISMA KATIE PAGAN [108009/2008] $12.00 425 PAGAN, KATIE [108009/2008]  4

Class:         63 - ENGLISH COUNTRY PLEASURE - JR  8Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DEKEROBICS HANNAH YOUNG $0.00 353 YOUNG, HANNAH---

AMERICAN FIDDLE FADDLE CHEYENNE MABEY [6967/00326] $0.00 429 CARDINAL FARMS, ADAM CLAUSON,---

CH VEGAS DREAMS JENNIFER VAN HORN [116956] $35.00 330 PEGASUS FARMS LLC, JENNIFER VAN HORN, [116956]  1

CERTAIN STYLE MAISON BOYLE [00899] $25.00 356 BROWN, RUFUS & PHYLLIS  2

MAJESTIC'S TRUST ME HANNAH HERBST $18.00 459 HERBST, JOHN [121231]  3

BLUES DANCER MEGAN REILLY $12.00 404 REILLY, LUANNE  4
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Class:         63 - ENGLISH COUNTRY PLEASURE - JR  8Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

I'M BIG-N-RICH SARAH CHASE [112239/752] $10.00 403 STILWELL, HANNAH [92732]  5

LEGENDS OF FIRE SARAFINA RICE $0.00 461 MELISSA LABRUZZY, MOLLY RYAN &  6

Class:         64 - UPHA CHALLENGE CUP WALK/TROT  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SCHULLER LILLY GOODMAN [90011] $0.00 358 RICHEY, ERIN [173886/1372640]  1

MISS MHEIRY MAC REMI ADAMS $0.00 394 CHANCELLOR, TERRI [MEM]  2

Class:         66 - THREE GAITED SHOW PLEASURE -  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

KING COCONUT JOZEE JOHNSON [122092] $35.00 453 CHERRY, JIM [MEM]  1

AUSSIE CECELIA BOLKA [9403] $25.00 357 ULLIMAN, LISA  2

FURBY SHEYBY CHANCELLOR $18.00 275 CHANCELLOR, SHANE  3

Class:         67 - OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE PROSP  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

PREMIER'S COURT AND SPARK AMY BUCKINGHAM $35.00 400 AMY BUCKINGHAM, KATHY ROWE &  1

ISABEL ALLENDE DENA LOPEZ [53253] $25.00 443 BLOUNT, JOELLEN FISHER [62420]  2

Class:         68 - UPHA HACKNEY ROADSTER PONY C  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HEARTLAND SECRET ATTRACTION ANDRE' VAN SCHALKWYK [118686] $270.00 308 OLCOTT, SUSAN [91703]  1

ROAD RUNNER MATT SCHUCKERT [7981/502460] $180.00 426 SCHUCKERT, MATT [7981/502460]  2

Class:         69 - ENGLISH COUNTRY PLEASURE - LIM  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

STELLA ARTOIS CASSIE KURTZ [122907] $35.00 430 DAHL HOUSE FARM LLC, CASSIE KURTZ,  1

CON ME KATIE LINDAMOOD [095512] $25.00 337 LINDAMOOD, KATIE [095512]  2

FULL TANK SARAH JANZEN [116357] $18.00 339 JANZEN, TODD & SARAH [116357]  3

MY FIRST DATE JANE STEINKAMP [101459] $12.00 352 STEINKAMP, JANE [101459]  4

BONGO SARA SPENCER [119495] $10.00 454 SPENCER, SARA &/OR RANDY [119495]  5

TAKE THE A TRAIN KATHY STIELER [1950] $0.00 420 MILLER, CAROLYN  6

Class:         70 - SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION 13 & UN  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HARLEM'S ACE OF SPADES MADISON STRINGER [9229] $0.00 361 STRINGER, GARY & MADISON  1

Class:         73 - UPHA FIVE GAITED CLASSIC  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

NOBLE CHARM JIM LOWRY [22018/950600/37009] $270.00 323 TRI COLOR VENTURES INC, PRISCILLA MARCONI, [110012]  1

MONNINGTON MARC OF DISTINCTION LIONEL FERREIRA [99462] $180.00 295 FERREIRA, GEORGIA BULMER  2

Class:         74 - ADULT SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH-EQ ALL ABOUT CHARM KATHRYN EVANS [118003/01369] $0.00 445 STEELE, RICH & JULIE [118004]  1

BARTLETT'S RETAIL THERAPY KATIE PAGAN $0.00 424 BARTLETT, SUSAN [78767]  2

Class:         75 - DUTCH HARNESS HORSE ENGLISH  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

T.S. ROADSTER TRAVIS HIGGINS $0.00 468 GRABER, LESTER  1

Class:         76 - FINE HARNESS STAKE  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

FIVE STAR DAY KATHRINE KELM [JAS] $200.00 317 KELM, KATHRINE [JAS]  1

WS CALL ME CATTY SUSAN BARTLETT [78767] $175.00 423 BARTLETT, SUSAN [78767]  2

ROSELANE'S FIRST LADY REESE RICHEY [720938] $150.00 448 HAUSFELD, BOBBIE  3

Class:         77 - SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPI  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

GYPSY GENTLEMAN SARAH WISE [354] $50.00 366 WISE, SARAH [354]  1
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Class:         80 - THREE GAITED STAKE  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CALLAWAY'S CAMPAIGN MANAGER MIKE MC INTOSH [81228] $200.00 415 FELDMAN, RHONDA  1

HS DECORUM GEORGIA BULMER FERREIRA $175.00 303 PIDGEON ROOST FARM INC, PHILLIPA SLEDGE, [58440]  2

ELEGANTE CHRIS REISER [MEM] $150.00 472 FRIEDMAN, CHERYL [104840]  3

Class:         82 - SADDLE & BRIDLE SHATNER WESTE  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CASCATA SALLY PAVEL [1454] $35.00 349 PAVEL, SALLY [1454]  1

UPTON SINCLAIR CHARLOTTE KURTZ $25.00 432 BANDY ACRES FARM, SCARLETT MATTSON, [10567]  2

WINSDOWN ALLEGHNEY DEBBIE NICHOLSON $18.00 347 MEINERS, MARYANN  3

TEMPESTUOUS JEANNA CALABRESE [83147] $12.00 435 CALABRESE, JEANNA [83147]  4

MR THREADMAN TAYLOR BOYER [116512/6800] $10.00 397 BOYER, CAROLINE [101265/6800]  5

PREMIER'S COURT AND SPARK AMY BUCKINGHAM $0.00 400 AMY BUCKINGHAM, KATHY ROWE &  6

PRIME TIME PRINCE JANE OWENS [112588] $0.00 440 AIKMAN, JIM [1]  7

Class:         83 - DUTCH HARNESS HORSE FINE HAR  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BARNO CLARKE VESTY [27306] $0.00 475 MILLER, DANIEL  1

Class:         84 - THREE GAITED PARK STAKE  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

STONECROFT PRICELESS TRE' LEE [078179] $50.00 312 PINEKREST FARMS INC, PENNY GREER, [27262]  1

NAMASTE CHUCK HERBERT [002037] $40.00 421 MATTINGLY, KIM [68029]  2

STONECROFT FIRST REQUEST MIKE MC INTOSH [81228] $30.00 344 TIRKES, MARGARET [110000]  3

TESORO TOM SWORM [98114] $25.00 407 EDGAR, WILLIAM [105688]  4

DIXIELAND'S CHEER ARMON EFFFINGER [2020/7066] $20.00 290 HAMILTON, THOMAS [125531]  5

Class:         85 - AHHS HACKNEY PLEASURE DRIVING  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

PORTRAIT OF A LADY ALEXIS LEWIS [7048] $0.00 334 LEWIS, LINDA [84278/2678]  1

THE HIGHLANDER HANNA DAILY [7275] $0.00 422 HERBERT, KELSEY [112247/3621]  2

Class:         86 - THREE GAITED - JR EXHIBITOR  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HS DIGNITARY COURTNEY MC GINNIS $35.00 390 FISH CREEK STABLES LLC, MC GINNIS FAMILY, [104323]  1

UNDULATA'S LADY HOLIDAY JOZEE JOHNSON [122092] $25.00 456 CLOUSE STABLES, CLARK CLOUSE, [98380]  2

ROSELANE'S STARRY STARRY NIGHT EMILY HAPP $18.00 300 MAGELLI, MERRELL  3

Class:         87 - COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING CHA  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DOUBLE OR NUTTIN' PRISCILLA MARCONI [110012/1355676] $50.00 322 TRI COLOR VENTURES INC, PRISCILLA MARCONI, [110012]  1

I SHOT THE SHERIFF KATHY SNYDER [54807] $40.00 307 HYLTON, MIKE [2937]  2

CHAMPAGNE SYMPHONY GENE RESS [57565] $30.00 350 RESS, GENE [57565]  3

Class:         88 - MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE STAK  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

INDIAN CREEK QUANTICO MACKENZIE NEWTON $50.00 406 NEWTON INTERNATIONAL, JEANNIE NEWTON,  1

Class:         89 - AHHS HACKNEY/HARNESS MEDALL  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MI LEONARDO ALEXIS LEWIS [7048] $0.00 331 LEWIS, LINDA [84278/2678]  1

Class:         90 - THREE GAITED PARK PLEASURE CH  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CALLIE ANNE RENEE' BIGGINS $50.00 288 BELTZ, LINDA &/OR HOMER [38792]  1

BABBLE KRISTEN BAGDASARIAN [MEM] $40.00 437 MC DANIEL SADDLEBREDS, ANNE MC DANIEL, [105021]  2

AT FIRST LIGHT CHUCK HERBERT [002037] $30.00 416 STIELER, KATHY [1950]  3

SIR ROBERT'S REPLY CLARK CLOUSE [98380] $25.00 450 GAYNOR, BARBARA [JAS]  4

Class:         91 - HARNESS PONY STAKE  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry
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Class:         91 - HARNESS PONY STAKE  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HEARTLAND QUEEN OF THE ROAD SUSAN OLCOTT [91703] $50.00 309 OLCOTT, SUSAN [91703]  1

Class:         92 - FIVE GAITED STAKE  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH MARC OF CHARM LIONEL FERREIRA [99462] $200.00 294 RIVERDREAMS LLC,  [108251]  1

CALLAWAY'S EIGHT BELOW CLARK CLOUSE [98380] $137.50 460 DENTON JR, HAROLD [112709]  3

BIG OAK'S COMMANDER'S BIG DEAL ARMON EFFFINGER [2020/7066] $137.50 292 HAMILTON, THOMAS [125531]  3

Class:        5.1 - ROADSTER UNDER SADDLE  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ECLIPSE STEVIE BAGDASARIAN [0215] $35.00 286 BAGDASARIAN, STEVIE [0215]  1

Class:       46.1 - THREE GAITED PARK - THREE YEA  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ATTACHE'S AMERICAN PATRIOT TRE' LEE [078179] $35.00 311 CHANCELLOR, STEVE [030796]  1

SUPREME TEMPTRESS CLARK CLOUSE [98380] $25.00 449 SCHWARZ JR, JACK [MEM]  2

Class:       53.1 - PARK PLEASURE DRIVING  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

THE TESTAMENT NANCY RESS [20398] $35.00 351 RESS, GENE [57565]  1

SIR SCANDALOUS DENA LOPEZ [53253] $25.00 442 WITTINGTON, SUSAN [69461]  2

HE'S GONE PLATINUM MIKE MC INTOSH [81228] $18.00 346 JAMES MODA, JEFFREY WINTON & [MEM]  3

Class:       90.1 - PARK PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPI  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SIR SCANDALOUS DENA LOPEZ [53253] $0.00 442 WITTINGTON, SUSAN [69461]  1

HE'S GONE PLATINUM MIKE MC INTOSH [81228] $0.00 346 JAMES MODA, JEFFREY WINTON & [MEM]  2
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Class:         98 - OPEN WALK/TROT ENGLISH PLEAS  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH CALLAWAY'S TORCH BEARER OLIVIA TURNER $50.00 368 DELOVELY FARM INC, RAYMOND & LILLIAN SHIVELY, [000590]  1

STRADIVARI HEIDI DUNNIWAY [115973] $40.00 418 RONNKVIST, MACEY  2

AWESOME FIRE DANCE COREY COOVERT [110306] $30.00 398 BOYER, CAROLINE [101265/6800]  3

HYLKE KRISTINA MULRY $25.00 402 MULRY, CHARLES  4

Class:        102 - NHS GOOD HANDS  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH-EQ LEMON SHAKE-UP WRF COURTNEY MC GINNIS $0.00 391 FISH CREEK STABLES LLC, MC GINNIS FAMILY, [104323]  1

HE'S MY BEAU CAROLINE MOELLER $0.00 377 MOELLER, KATIE & CAROLINE [113546]  2

HARLEM'S ACE OF SPADES MADISON STRINGER [9229] $0.00 361 STRINGER, GARY & MADISON  3

Class:        103 - ENGLISH COUNTRY PLEASURE JR  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH VEGAS DREAMS JENNIFER VAN HORN [116956] $50.00 330 PEGASUS FARMS LLC, JENNIFER VAN HORN, [116956]  1

CERTAIN STYLE MAISON BOYLE [00899] $40.00 356 BROWN, RUFUS & PHYLLIS  2

BLUES DANCER MEGAN REILLY $30.00 404 REILLY, LUANNE  3

MAJESTIC'S TRUST ME HANNAH HERBST $25.00 459 HERBST, JOHN [121231]  4

I'M BIG-N-RICH SARAH CHASE [112239/752] $20.00 403 STILWELL, HANNAH [92732]  5

LEGENDS OF FIRE SARAFINA RICE $15.00 461 MELISSA LABRUZZY, MOLLY RYAN &  6

DEKEROBICS HANNAH YOUNG $10.00 353 YOUNG, HANNAH  7

Class:        105 - HACKNEY SHOW PLEASURE PONY  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HEARTLAND NOVELTY GERRIE BIELEFELD $50.00 310 BIELEFELD, GERRIE  1

Class:        106 - MORGAN WALK/JOG WESTERN EQ  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ARTFUL IMAGE SOPHIA STILLINGS $0.00 359 STILLINGS, SOPHIA  1

Class:        107 - FIVE GAITED SHOW PLEASURE JR  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

FORT CHISWELL'S THE IT GIRL CAROLINE RAINBOLT-FORBES [5556/00994] $50.00 372 RAINBOW PRINCESS FARMS, LESLIE RAINBOLT [115324]  1

VARSITY BLUES JOZEE JOHNSON [122092] $40.00 451 JOHNSON, JOZEE [122092]  2

KISS GOODNIGHT JULIETTE DELL [00995] $30.00 387 6D RANCH, JULIETTE DELL, [MEM]  3

FOX GRAPE'S HIGH TOR KENDALL SCHUE $25.00 279 SCHUE, SCOTT  4

HE'S HEIRRESISTABLE TEA' SNIDER $20.00 342 SNIDER, TONNA & DUANE  5

Class:        108 - WESTERN COUNTRY PLEASURE C  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CASCATA SALLY PAVEL [1454] $50.00 349 PAVEL, SALLY [1454]  1

STONECROFT ME FIRST CHARLOTTE KURTZ $40.00 431 MILLIGAN, BRUCE & PAM [83103]  2

PRIME TIME PRINCE JANE OWENS [112588] $30.00 440 AIKMAN, JIM [1]  3

MR THREADMAN TAYLOR BOYER [116512/6800] $25.00 397 BOYER, CAROLINE [101265/6800]  4

WINSDOWN ALLEGHNEY MARYANN MEINERS $20.00 347 MEINERS, MARYANN  5

TEMPESTUOUS JEANNA CALABRESE [83147] $15.00 435 CALABRESE, JEANNA [83147]  6

PREMIER'S COURT AND SPARK AMY BUCKINGHAM $10.00 400 AMY BUCKINGHAM, KATHY ROWE &  7

Class:        109 - HACKNEY COUNTRY PLEASURE DR  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DRIVING MISS EMMA SARAH WISE [354] $50.00 367 WISE, SARAH [354]  1

Class:        110 - MORGAN WALK/JOG WESTERN PLE  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ARTFUL IMAGE SOPHIA STILLINGS $0.00 359 STILLINGS, SOPHIA  1

Class:        111 - FIVE GAITED JR EXHIBITOR STAKE  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HARRY BLACKSTONE AUDREY LOWRY [1355546] $50.00 446 MUTRUX, ABIGAIL [01359]  1

LEGACY'S EROTIC ICON MACEY JOAN MILES $40.00 393 MARTIN, DANIEL [114123]  2

Class:        112 - OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE CHAM  2Number of Entries that competed:
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Class:        112 - OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE CHAM  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BLUSHING BULL FAY LOWRY [434670] $200.00 447 BRADSHAW, SUZANNE [040217]  1

THE POWER OF ONE DENA LOPEZ [53253] $175.00 441 FOWLER, LAURIE [081891]  2

Class:        114 - LEADLINE  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CABOT CARTE BLANCHE KATELYN DASENBROCK $0.00 227 LOWRY, FAY [434670]  1

Class:      109.1 - ROADSTER TO BIKE - OPEN  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

I C THREE TRAVIS HIGGINS $35.00 466 CREEK FARM, BLACK  1

Class:      113.1 - AHHS HACKNEY PLEASURE PONY  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HEARTLAND PRANCER ASHLEY ALBOR $0.00 285 BAGDASARIAN, KRISTEN [MEM]  1
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Class:        115 - ACADEMY PLEASURE DRIVING  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ZEUS CHRIS LOUGHMILLER $0.00 207 FOUR WILLOWS FARM, JENNIFER ABEL & M/M BOXDORFER [122933]  1

Class:        116 - ACADEMY WALK/TROT ON THE LEA  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CABOT CARTE BLANCHE KATELYN DASENBROCK $0.00 227 LOWRY, FAY [434670]  1

HOWIE ADDISON KURTZ $0.00 240 CARDINAL FARMS, ADAM CLAUSON,  2

HAPPY ANNA MUIR $0.00 208 FOUR WILLOWS FARM, JENNIFER ABEL & M/M BOXDORFER [122933]  3

Class:        117 - ACADEMY 18 & OVER  WALK/TROT/  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

THE STAR OF APRIL TONY RIVERA $0.00 253 REISER, CHRIS [MEM]  1

CONSTANTINE LAUREN THOMPSON $0.00 249 WALKER, WAYNE  2

JOE SHANNON LEE $0.00 218 KEESLING, JANET [0017020]  3

STRADIVARI LEANNA MILLIS-WRIGHT $0.00 237 RONNKVIST, MACEY  4

WHAT'S MY LINE LINDA KERN $0.00 233 ROSELANE FARM,  [101265/6800]  5

JACK NIKKI ARMSTRONG $0.00 206 FOUR WILLOWS FARM, JENNIFER ABEL & M/M BOXDORFER [122933]  6

Class:        118 - ACADEMY 18 & OVER  WALK/TROT/  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

THE STAR OF APRIL TONY RIVERA $0.00 253 REISER, CHRIS [MEM]  1

STRADIVARI LEANNA MILLIS-WRIGHT $0.00 237 RONNKVIST, MACEY  2

CONSTANTINE LAUREN THOMPSON $0.00 249 WALKER, WAYNE  3

JOE SHANNON LEE $0.00 218 KEESLING, JANET [0017020]  4

JACK NIKKI ARMSTRONG $0.00 206 FOUR WILLOWS FARM, JENNIFER ABEL & M/M BOXDORFER [122933]  5

WHAT'S MY LINE LINDA KERN $0.00 233 ROSELANE FARM,  [101265/6800]  6

Class:        119 - ACADEMY 14-17  WALK/TROT/ CAN  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

THE STAR OF APRIL ALLYSON PIERCE $0.00 254 REISER, CHRIS [MEM]  1

MARIO MORGAN COBB $0.00 241 CARDINAL FARMS, ADAM CLAUSON,  2

REEDANN'S YES YOU MAY EMMA BOHABOY $0.00 228 RICHEY, ERIN [173886/1372640]  3

DIVINE MEMORY EMILY CORNWELL $0.00 247 HARRIER, AUTUMN [117119]  4

NELLS HOLLAND CLAIRE PETERSON $0.00 210 PETERSON, CLAIRE  5

SASSY BRIANNA ROBISON $0.00 204 FOUR WILLOWS FARM, JENNIFER ABEL & M/M BOXDORFER [122933]  6

Class:        120 - ACADEMY 14-17  WALK/TROT/ CAN  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SASSY BRIANNA ROBISON $0.00 204 FOUR WILLOWS FARM, JENNIFER ABEL & M/M BOXDORFER [122933]  1

REEDANN'S YES YOU MAY EMMA BOHABOY $0.00 228 RICHEY, ERIN [173886/1372640]  2

THE STAR OF APRIL ALLYSON PIERCE $0.00 254 REISER, CHRIS [MEM]  3

NELLS HOLLAND CLAIRE PETERSON $0.00 210 PETERSON, CLAIRE  4

DIVINE MEMORY EMILY CORNWELL $0.00 247 HARRIER, AUTUMN [117119]  5

MARIO MORGAN COBB $0.00 241 CARDINAL FARMS, ADAM CLAUSON,  6

Class:        121 - ACADEMY HUNTER SEAT WALK/TR  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

JOE ROSE MELTON $0.00 219 KEESLING, JANET [0017020]  1

REBA TAYLOR TAMARRI $0.00 220 KEESLING, JANET [0017020]  2

Class:        122 - ACADEMY HUNTER SEAT WALK/TR  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

REBA TAYLOR TAMARRI $0.00 220 KEESLING, JANET [0017020]  1

JOE ROSE MELTON $0.00 219 KEESLING, JANET [0017020]  2

Class:        123 - ACADEMY 11-13  WALK/TROT/ CAN  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MARIO PARKER SMITH $0.00 242 CARDINAL FARMS, ADAM CLAUSON,  1

HAPPY PAIGE ARMSTRONG $0.00 255 FOUR WILLOWS FARM, JENNIFER ABEL & M/M BOXDORFER [122933]  2

OOH LA LATTE HATTIE LAWSON $0.00 216 WILLIAMS, JAMES [112381]  3
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Class:        124 - ACADEMY 11-13  WALK/TROT/ CAN  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

OOH LA LATTE HATTIE LAWSON $0.00 216 WILLIAMS, JAMES [112381]  1

MARIO PARKER SMITH $0.00 242 CARDINAL FARMS, ADAM CLAUSON,  2

HAPPY PAIGE ARMSTRONG $0.00 255 FOUR WILLOWS FARM, JENNIFER ABEL & M/M BOXDORFER [122933]  3

Class:        127 - ACADEMY WESTERN SEAT WALK/J  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

REBA TAYLOR TAMARRI $0.00 220 KEESLING, JANET [0017020]  1

JOE SHANNON LEE $0.00 218 KEESLING, JANET [0017020]  2

Class:        128 - ACADEMY WESTERN SEAT WALK/J  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

JOE SHANNON LEE $0.00 218 KEESLING, JANET [0017020]  1

REBA TAYLOR TAMARRI $0.00 220 KEESLING, JANET [0017020]  2

Class:        129 - ACADEMY 18 & OVER WALK/TROT P  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

STRADIVARI BOBBI JO SEIB $0.00 238 RONNKVIST, MACEY  1

Class:        130 - ACADEMY 18 & OVER WALK/TROT E  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

STRADIVARI BOBBI JO SEIB $0.00 238 RONNKVIST, MACEY  1

Class:        131 - ACADEMY 14-17 WALK/TROT PLEAS  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MAGIC CASEY COLLINS $0.00 202 FOUR WILLOWS FARM, JENNIFER ABEL & M/M BOXDORFER [122933]  1

JOE KATIE GATONS $0.00 221 KEESLING, JANET [0017020]  2

STRADIVARI HANNA STAHL $0.00 239 RONNKVIST, MACEY  3

DIVINE MEMORY MARY HINES $0.00 246 HARRIER, AUTUMN [117119]  4

CONSTANTINE CAROLINE MORSE $0.00 250 WALKER, WAYNE  5

Class:        132 - ACADEMY 14-17 WALK/TROT EQUIT  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

STRADIVARI HANNA STAHL $0.00 239 RONNKVIST, MACEY  1

CONSTANTINE CAROLINE MORSE $0.00 250 WALKER, WAYNE  2

JOE KATIE GATONS $0.00 221 KEESLING, JANET [0017020]  3

DIVINE MEMORY MARY HINES $0.00 246 HARRIER, AUTUMN [117119]  4

MAGIC CASEY COLLINS $0.00 202 FOUR WILLOWS FARM, JENNIFER ABEL & M/M BOXDORFER [122933]  5

Class:        133 - ACADEMY 11-13 WALK/TROT PLEAS  8Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CABOT CARTE BLANCHE JADEN KLAUS $0.00 244 LOWRY, FAY [434670]  1

ZEUS ARIANNA AGUIRE $0.00 252 FOUR WILLOWS FARM, JENNIFER ABEL & M/M BOXDORFER [122933]  2

SASSY ERIN OEHNICH $0.00 205 FOUR WILLOWS FARM, JENNIFER ABEL & M/M BOXDORFER [122933]  3

DIVINE MEMORY HALEY BURGH $0.00 234 HARRIER, AUTUMN [117119]  4

CONSTANTINE ADENA GOSS $0.00 235 WALKER, WAYNE  5

BOB MADISON WILLIAMS $0.00 217 WILLIAMS, JAMES [112381]  6

RIP CURL TAYLOR MAYES $0.00 211 EFFFINGER, ARMON [2020/7066]  7

MAGIC GABE ABEL $0.00 203 FOUR WILLOWS FARM, JENNIFER ABEL & M/M BOXDORFER [122933]  8

Class:        134 - ACADEMY 11-13 WALK/TROT EQUIT  8Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BOB MADISON WILLIAMS $0.00 217 WILLIAMS, JAMES [112381]  1

CONSTANTINE ADENA GOSS $0.00 235 WALKER, WAYNE  2

RIP CURL TAYLOR MAYES $0.00 211 EFFFINGER, ARMON [2020/7066]  3

SASSY ERIN OEHNICH $0.00 205 FOUR WILLOWS FARM, JENNIFER ABEL & M/M BOXDORFER [122933]  4

CABOT CARTE BLANCHE JADEN KLAUS $0.00 244 LOWRY, FAY [434670]  5

DIVINE MEMORY HALEY BURGH $0.00 234 HARRIER, AUTUMN [117119]  6

MAGIC GABE ABEL $0.00 203 FOUR WILLOWS FARM, JENNIFER ABEL & M/M BOXDORFER [122933]  7

ZEUS ARIANNA AGUIRE $0.00 252 FOUR WILLOWS FARM, JENNIFER ABEL & M/M BOXDORFER [122933]  8
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Class:        135 - ACADEMY HUNTER SEAT WALK/TR  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

REBA JACEE MOON $0.00 223 KEESLING, JANET [0017020]  1

SKEETER EVELYN MELTON $0.00 222 KEESLING, JANET [0017020]  2

JOE PERI BIES $0.00 224 KEESLING, JANET [0017020]  3

Class:        136 - ACADEMY HUNTER SEAT WALK/TR  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SKEETER EVELYN MELTON $0.00 222 KEESLING, JANET [0017020]  1

JOE PERI BIES $0.00 224 KEESLING, JANET [0017020]  1

REBA JACEE MOON $0.00 223 KEESLING, JANET [0017020]  3

Class:        137 - ACADEMY 9 & 10 WALK/TROT PLEA  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DIVINE MEMORY FAYTH MALONE $0.00 251 HARRIER, AUTUMN [117119]  1

CABOT CARTE BLANCHE HAVEN DAGER $0.00 245 LOWRY, FAY [434670]  2

HOWIE FORREST RITZIE $0.00 243 CARDINAL FARMS, ADAM CLAUSON,  3

THE FREEDOM FIGHTER ELLA CHAMBRLAIN $0.00 201 ADAMS, TAMMY [120372]  4

COME 'N AT YA! KATHRYN ENYEART $0.00 212 EFFFINGER, ARMON [2020/7066]  5

Class:        138 - ACADEMY 9 & 10 WALK/TROT EQUI  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

COME 'N AT YA! KATHRYN ENYEART $0.00 212 EFFFINGER, ARMON [2020/7066]  1

THE FREEDOM FIGHTER ELLA CHAMBRLAIN $0.00 201 ADAMS, TAMMY [120372]  2

CABOT CARTE BLANCHE HAVEN DAGER $0.00 245 LOWRY, FAY [434670]  3

DIVINE MEMORY FAYTH MALONE $0.00 251 HARRIER, AUTUMN [117119]  4

HOWIE FORREST RITZIE $0.00 243 CARDINAL FARMS, ADAM CLAUSON,  5

Class:        141 - ACADEMY WESTERN SEAT WALK/J  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TRADER SAMANTHA HENSLEY $0.00 226 KEESLING, JANET [0017020]  1

SKEETER KAMRYN MOON $0.00 225 KEESLING, JANET [0017020]  2

Class:        142 - ACADEMY WESTERN SEAT WALK/J  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SKEETER KAMRYN MOON $0.00 225 KEESLING, JANET [0017020]  1

TRADER SAMANTHA HENSLEY $0.00 226 KEESLING, JANET [0017020]  2

Class:        143 - OPEN PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPI  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

WEARD FAN SYNAEDA JIM MC INTOSH [41292/5616] $50.00 333 LEWIS, LINDA [84278/2678]  1

Class:        144 - FIVE GAITED SHOW PLEASURE CH  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

STONY MOUNTAIN HIGH TAYLER WALTERS $85.00 369 HURST-WALTERS, DEBRA [MEM]  1

CAUGHT TRAVELIN' REBECCA BOORSTEIN [1370251] $70.00 320 EQUILATERAL ENTERPRISE INC, REBECCA BOORSTEIN, [1365271]  2

ROSERIDGE'S I WILL TAYLOR BOYER [116512/6800] $60.00 401 ROSELANE FARM,  [101265/6800]  3

GRAND MASTER FLASH DEBORAH BUTLER [11207] $50.00 392 BUTLER, DEBORAH [11207]  4

CH SUMMIT UP LINDA SULLIVAN $45.00 343 SULLIVAN, LINDA [099293]  5

ED HARDY KATHY STIELER [1950] $40.00 417 REDWING SADDLEBRED FARM LLC,  [2461]  6

KISS MY FACE SARA SPENCER [119495] $30.00 455 SPENCER, SARA &/OR RANDY [119495]  7

Class:        145 - DUTCH HARNESS HORSE FINE HAR  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BARNO CLARKE VESTY [27306] $0.00 475 MILLER, DANIEL  1

A.L. ROSSETTA TRAVIS HIGGINS $0.00 467 LENGACHER, ANDREW  2

Class:        146 - WALK/TROT SADDLE SEAT CHAMP  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MISS MHEIRY MAC REMI ADAMS $0.00 394 CHANCELLOR, TERRI [MEM]  1

SCHULLER LILLY GOODMAN [90011] $0.00 358 RICHEY, ERIN [173886/1372640]  2

Class:        147 - FRIESIAN ENGLISH PLEASURE WAL  1Number of Entries that competed:
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Class:        147 - FRIESIAN ENGLISH PLEASURE WAL  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

YKMAR FAN DE VISSCHERWEI CAROLINE BOYER [101265/6800] $200.00 399 HOUK, JUDITH [109504]  1

Class:        148 - THREE GAITED AMATEUR STAKE  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH STONECROFT NIGHTLIGHT CATHY SCHUELER [95586] $85.00 327 SCHUELER, MITCH & CATHY [95586]  1

FASHIONISTA NANCY TRENT CRUMP [10056] $70.00 305 TRENT CRUMP, NANCY [10056]  2

INTOXICATING HEIR MICHELLE HARTMAN [067229] $60.00 384 HARTMAN, MICHELLE [067229]  3

A PAPPARAZZI GAIL TASCH $50.00 370 TASCH, GAIL  4

Class:        149 - THREE GAITED SHOW PLEASURE J  8Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

REEDANN'S RARE MYSTERY JULIETTE DELL [00995] $50.00 388 6D RANCH, JULIETTE DELL, [MEM]  1

APHRODITE'S TEARS JENNIFER VAN HORN [116956] $40.00 329 PEGASUS FARMS LLC, JENNIFER VAN HORN, [116956]  2

KING COCONUT JOZEE JOHNSON [122092] $30.00 453 CHERRY, JIM [MEM]  3

OUR QUEEN OF EVERYTHING MADISON BARTHA [120096] $25.00 355 BARTHA, MADISON [120096]  4

FURBY SHEYBY CHANCELLOR $20.00 275 CHANCELLOR, SHANE  5

THIS BIRD WILL FLY LEXIS SCHUE $15.00 280 SCHUE, SCOTT  6

BOB MACKIE CAIDIE BLEDSOE $10.00 281 BLEDSOE, CAITLIN  7

AUSSIE CECELIA BOLKA [9403] $10.00 357 ULLIMAN, LISA  8

Class:        150 - HACKNEY PONY STAKE  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BELLA DONNA FINE' JIM MC INTOSH [41292/5616] $50.00 332 LEWIS, LINDA [84278/2678]  1

THE IVY LEAGUE KEITH JOHNSON [6814] $40.00 363 JOHNSON, KEITH [6814]  2

Class:        151 - ENGLISH COUNTRY PLEASURE AD  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SOUTH STREET NICOLLE BELTZ TOLLIVER $50.00 287 BELTZ, LINDA &/OR HOMER [38792]  1

OUR FALLEN ANGEL CHERYL FRIEDMAN [104840] $40.00 470 FRIEDMAN, CHERYL [104840]  2

KING'S LOVE BIRD NANCY TRENT CRUMP [10056] $30.00 306 TRENT CRUMP, NANCY [10056]  3

TAKE THE A TRAIN KATHY STIELER [1950] $25.00 420 MILLER, CAROLYN  4

FULL TANK SARAH JANZEN [116357] $20.00 339 JANZEN, TODD & SARAH [116357]  5

Class:        152 - THREE GAITED PARK PLEASURE JU  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SOQUILI'S COVER GIRL LLC JIM LOWRY [22018/950600/37009] $50.00 318 FIEDLER, THOMAS [59670/8379/50061]  1

AMBERWOOD'S PENELOPE CLARK CLOUSE [98380] $40.00 452 LEWIS, TOM [001122]  2

MONNINGTON ICONIC LIONEL FERREIRA [99462] $30.00 304 CULLEN REVOCABLE TRUST, PAUL E [7222]  3

WS KNIGHT'S QUIET VICTORY ERIN OBENAUF $25.00 469 BALTIERRA, RICHARD  4

Class:        154 - THREE GAITED SHOW PLEASURE A  12Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SHE PHLOATS ON HEIR JENNIFER SPETH $0.00 282 FOUR WILLOWS FARM, JENNIFER ABEL & M/M BOXDORFER [122933]---

TREASURE ISLE LIZZIE EDGAR $0.00 408 EDGAR, WILLIAM [105688]---

CH PERFECT VENGENCE TARA GROM $85.00 380 GROM, ROBERT & KIM [MEM]  1

ELEGANT MYSTERY KRISTSEN WELLS $70.00 328 WELLS, KRISTEN & JEFF [MEM]  2

SOQUILI'S TINSEL TOWN STEVIE BAGDASARIAN [0215] $60.00 284 BAGADASARIAN, KATHLEEN [15216]  3

MORE THAN ENOUGH KRISTEN THORIN $50.00 340 THORIN-JOHNSON, LINDA [106118]  4

VLADIMIR CLAUDIA SCHULTHEIS [1647] $45.00 289 SCHULTHEIS, CLAUDIA [1647]  5

LOVE HAPPENS DIANA WHITINGER [3682] $40.00 345 WHITINGER, DIANA [3682]  6

DESIGNER QUALITY CAROLYN MILLER $30.00 419 MILLER, CAROLYN  7

THUNDER GONE WILD TERRI KEARNEY [077866] $20.00 302 KEARNEY, TERRI [077866]  8

Class:        155 - THREE GAITED JR EXHIBITOR STAK  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HS DIGNITARY COURTNEY MC GINNIS $50.00 390 FISH CREEK STABLES LLC, MC GINNIS FAMILY, [104323]  1

ROSELANE'S STARRY STARRY NIGHT EMILY HAPP $40.00 300 MAGELLI, MERRELL  2

UNDULATA'S LADY HOLIDAY JOZEE JOHNSON [122092] $30.00 456 CLOUSE STABLES, CLARK CLOUSE, [98380]  3

Class:        156 - SADDLE SEAT EQUITAITON CHAMP  1Number of Entries that competed:
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Class:        156 - SADDLE SEAT EQUITAITON CHAMP  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH-EQ IMAGINE MY SUPRISE JULIETTE DELL [00995] $0.00 386 6D RANCH, JULIETTE DELL, [MEM]  1

Class:        157 - THREE GAITED AMATEUR PARK ST  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

THE KING'S WATCHMAN TARA GROM $50.00 381 GROM, ROBERT & KIM [MEM]  1

FRENCH KISS KATIE LINDAMOOD [095512] $40.00 336 LINDAMOOD, KATIE [095512]  2

TIMELY CAPER TIFFANY KELLY $30.00 409 KELLY, TIFFANY  3

ELDERBERRY WINE AMY ROSS $25.00 278 ROSS, AMY  4

HERO'S FOREVER ABLAZE NANCY CLARK [110358] $20.00 383 CLARK, NANCY [110358]  5

Class:        159 - THREE GAITED JR EXHIBITOR PAR  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

GYPSY'S ENDLESS LOVE BRIANNA ROBISON $0.00 283 ELLIS, CHERYL & RON---

HOLLYWOOD ELECTRA ELEANOR RAINBOLT-FORBES $50.00 374 RAINBOW PRINCESS FARMS, LESLIE RAINBOLT [115324]  1

LOCUST GROVE'S BIRTHDAY PRESEN KAELEN RICE $40.00 276 J.A.R. FARMS, JAMES RICE  2

SOLE HEIR MACEY JOAN MILES $30.00 375 ASHLYN FARMS LLC, PATRICE O'BRIEN, [57131]  3

Class:        161 - FIVE GAITED AMATEUR CHAMPION  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

(SA) LIMEBANK KING OF CLUBS JANET KELLETT $85.00 379 ALDE-MAR FARMS, JANET KELLETT [12811]  1

ALL ABOUT HIM TARA GROM $70.00 382 GROM, ROBERT & KIM [MEM]  2

INTO THE BLUE ERIN OBENAUF $60.00 473 OBENAUF, ERIN  3

ROSELANE'S AVANT-GARDE SUSAN PULLEN-SWOPE $50.00 297 PULLEN-SWOPE, SUSAN  4

Class:      139.1 - ACADEMY 8 & UNDER WALK/TROT  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TUCKHONNA ABIGAIL BOWMAN $0.00 213 FOSTER, MARYLYNN [86996]  1

GINGER ELISE FOUTTY $0.00 231 ROSELANE FARM,  [101265/6800]  2

SHORTCAKE NICOLE MATHEWS $0.00 229 ROSELANE FARM,  [101265/6800]  3

Class:      139.2 - ACADEMY 8 & UNDER WALK/TROT  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DIVINE MEMORY ZOE CARPENTER $0.00 248 HARRIER, AUTUMN [117119]  1

SHORTCAKE EVELYN FOUTTY $0.00 230 ROSELANE FARM,  [101265/6800]  2

TUCKHONNA DELANEY PRITCHARD $0.00 215 FOSTER, MARYLYNN [86996]  3

Class:      140.1 - ACADEMY 8 & UNDER WALK/TROT  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SHORTCAKE NICOLE MATHEWS $0.00 229 ROSELANE FARM,  [101265/6800]  1

TUCKHONNA ABIGAIL BOWMAN $0.00 213 FOSTER, MARYLYNN [86996]  2

GINGER ELISE FOUTTY $0.00 231 ROSELANE FARM,  [101265/6800]  3

Class:      140.2 - ACADEMY 8 & UNDER WALK/TROT  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SHORTCAKE EVELYN FOUTTY $0.00 230 ROSELANE FARM,  [101265/6800]  1

DIVINE MEMORY ZOE CARPENTER $0.00 248 HARRIER, AUTUMN [117119]  2

TUCKHONNA DELANEY PRITCHARD $0.00 215 FOSTER, MARYLYNN [86996]  3
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